


Established in 2012, the company was made to develop and produce, as well as distribute cosmeceutical 
products to protect, treat, and maintain healthy skin.

The term “Cosmeceutical” refers to the combination of cosmetics and pharmaceuticals;
the combination of ingredients with proven efficacy with cosmetics.

While cosmetics only have the concept of temporary enhancements of outer appearance, cosmeceutical 
products focus on treatments to help your skin be beautiful from within.

Our company currently produces and supplies medical devices and cosmeceutical products to many countries 
around the world. It is a brand that takes customers back to the most beautiful moments in their lives. Based 
on professional knowledge in the beauty industry, we will show you products with worry-free ingredients and 
efficient age-reversing solutions.
Participating in major overseas exhibitions, we will accurately identify the needs of the beauty market that 
changes rapidly. With that, we will constantly make efforts to create new beauty trends to renumerate custom-
ers with a happier life.

Thank you.

ZENS International CO., LTD.

ZENS International Co., Ltd.



Being Composed of Deoxycholic Acid and safe ingredients, DeFAT Plus is an efficient way to dissolve fat 
cells through the combined process of Lipolysis and Adipolysis, a process that ensures the elimination of 
fat cells without any rebound phenomenon.

The DeFAT Plus solution guarantees a permanent effect in eliminating fat cells instead of shrinking, leading 
to no rebound phenomenon.
Also, it promotes the replacement of dissolved fat cells to collagen as well as disposal of fat cell residues 
through lymphatic circulation.
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Promotes Fat Breakdown

Is a source of Omega-3
Alpha-Linoleic Acid (ALA)

· Carnitine  -

· Juglans Regia Seed  -

Lipo Solution is an effective fat dissolution product  made of natural key components. Compared to many 
fat solution products, Belleza Care Lipo Solution is made of effective key components. Other than simply 
helping  with lipolysis, it also helps tighten skin. You can expect  more than just slimming with Belleza Care 
Lipo Solution.
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Hyaluronic Acid  ·  PDRN  ·  Glutathione

· Increase of skin absorption capabilities
· Skin Hydration
· Clearing away dead skin cells
· Brightening skin and improvement of dark spots

Boost your skin and reveal all its potentials with the Belleza Care Skin Booster, an effective toner that 
helps prep your skin  through the following:

�����������

Start with the use of an MTS roller to help promote the  absorption of ingredients and to maximize the 
effects of the product.

Apply one vial per session   (With the use of MTS, Sessions are recommended every 10-14 days.)

1.

2.



The Color Therapy is a skin product that targets different purposes. Without added artificial color, the 
ampoules colors are derived from its natural plant extracts. Each color represents a different concern and 
has different main effects.
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Use an MTS roller or device to make micro-entrances for important ingredients, avoiding lip and eye 
area.

Apply a whole vial per session   (Use in intervals of a minimum of three days to one week.)

1.

2.

SOOTHING

Vit E · Anti-inflammatory
· Skin soothing

PDRN Cell Regeneration

Blue Tansy Oil Anti-inflammatory

MC-BNC Baby Amino Acid

WHITENING

Vit C
Skin Whitening
Cyanocobalamin

·

· Antioxidant

Rose Oil Skin tone / calm

MC-BNC Baby Amino Acid

ANTI-WRINKLE

Vit A · Skin Elasticity
· Collagen

Immortelle Oil Elasticity / Anti aging

MC-BNC Baby Amino Acid



In comparison to adipose stem cells, exosomes are made with higher purity, only giving the essential effica-
cy that stem cells could also provide, but with greater concentration disregarding miscellaneous cell parts.

Mesenchymal cell EV’s in this product contain various growth factors and antioxidants essential for cell-to-cell 
communication and physiological conditions modulation.

EV’s promote cell growth and survival and is essential to the immune system

Key components are known to boost growth of cells in certain areas (EGF-epidermis, etc.)



Brand Name Syringe Volume

1.0ml

1.0ml

1.0ml

Type

Soft

Medium

Hard

Composition

HA20mg/ml

HA20mg/ml

HA20mg/ml

None Lidocaine

None Lidocaine

None Lidocaine

The difference between ‘Thaliafill Plus+’ and ‘Thaliafill’ is the presence or absence of lidocaine.

1.0ml

1.0ml

1.0mlSoft

Medium

Hard

HA20mg/ml

HA20mg/ml

HA20mg/ml

Lidocaine 0.3%

Lidocaine 0.3%

Lidocaine 0.3%

10mlBody HA24mg/ml Lidocaine 0.3%
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Carboxymethyl Cellulose (CMC)
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Our product takes longer to decompose, making maintenance period longer.

Lactic Acid is similar to that present in the body, making it safer and giving it a lower risk of inflammation.

Rew’BAY PLLA contributes more to the formation of collagen by 40% (V.S. PDLA, PDLLA), giving safer
volume for longer periods.

·

·

·

·

Fills volume through time

Promotes natural collagen stimulation

Wrinkle improvement and volume recovery
from 4 to 6 weeks after procedure, 2-3 years
retention period

Takes maximum 30 minutes per procedure
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·

·

·

·

Shrinks in time

Volume via Swelling and material filling

Immediate volume, based on the skills of
administrator, 6 months average retention
period

Takes maximum 2 hours per procedure
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Thread Type

Cog

Double

Screw

Material Gauge

PDO

PCL

PDO

PCL

PDO

18

Needle
Length
(mm)

100

100

100

60

100

60

120

120

120

38

50

60

90

38

50

60

90

38

50

60

25

38

50

60

25

38

50

Thread
Length
(mm)

Thread
Thickness
(USP)

Packaging
Quantity per

pouch

170

170

170

90

170

90

300

410

300

50

70

90

150

50

70

90

150

50

70

90

30

50

70

90

30

50

70

5 - 0

5 - 0

5 - 0

5 - 0

5 - 0

5 - 0

5 - 0

5 - 0

5 - 0

5 - 0

5 - 0

6 - 0

6 - 0

6 - 0

6 - 0

7 - 0

7 - 0

7 - 0

8

8

8

8

8

8

1

1

1

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

18

19

21

21

25

26

29

30

27



58

50

60

50

70

90

7 - 0*2

7 - 0*2

7 - 0*2

38

50

60

90

50

70

90

150

7 - 0*2

7 - 0*2

7 - 0*2

7 - 0*2

6 - 0*2

6 - 0*2

6 - 0*2

6 - 0*2

��������������

Thread Type

Twin

Twin Screw

Material Gauge

PDO

PDO

Needle
Length
(mm)

38

50

60

90

Thread
Length
(mm)

Thread
Thickness
(USP)

Packaging
Quantity per

pouch

50

70

90

150

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

25

26

27

38

50

60

90

38

50

60

50

70

90

150

50

70

90

6 - 0*2

6 - 0*2

6 - 0*2

6 - 0*2

38

50

60

90

50

70

90

150

7 - 0*2

7 - 0*2

7 - 0*2

7 - 0*2

7 - 0*2

7 - 0*2

7 - 0*2

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

25

26

27
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TEL
E-MAIL  

+82-1600-3056
zenskorea@zensinternational.com

806 - 807,  1719, Gyebaek-ro, Jung-gu, Daejeon, 34909, Republic of Korea

www.zensinternational.com

Mar-2024 ver.01


