

Discover beauty from within.



#### **ZENS International CO., LTD.**

Established in 2012, the company was made to develop and produce, as well as distribute cosmeceutical products to protect, treat, and maintain healthy skin.

The term "Cosmeceutical" refers to the combination of cosmetics and pharmaceuticals; the combination of ingredients with proven efficacy with cosmetics.

While cosmetics only have the concept of temporary enhancements of outer appearance, cosmeceutical products focus on treatments to help your skin be beautiful from within.

Our company currently produces and supplies medical devices and cosmeceutical products to many countries around the world. It is a brand that takes customers back to the most beautiful moments in their lives. Based on professional knowledge in the beauty industry, we will show you products with worry-free ingredients and efficient age-reversing solutions.

Participating in major overseas exhibitions, we will accurately identify the needs of the beauty market that changes rapidly. With that, we will constantly make efforts to create new beauty trends to renumerate customers with a happier life.

Thank you.









SCPN [H[



Being Composed of Deoxycholic Acid and safe ingredients, **DeFAT Plus** is an efficient way to dissolve fat cells through the combined process of Lipolysis and Adipolysis, a process that ensures the elimination of fat cells without any rebound phenomenon.

The DeFAT Plus solution guarantees a permanent effect in eliminating fat cells instead of shrinking, leading to no rebound phenomenon.

Also, it promotes the replacement of dissolved fat cells to collagen as well as disposal of fat cell residues through lymphatic circulation.











**Lipo Solution** is an effective fat dissolution product made of natural key components. Compared to many fat solution products, Belleza Care Lipo Solution is made of effective key components. Other than simply helping with lipolysis, it also helps tighten skin. You can expect more than just slimming with Belleza Care Lipo Solution.

#### **Key Ingredients**

- · Carnitine Promotes Fat Breakdown
- Juglans Regia Seed Is a source of Omega-3 Alpha-Linoleic Acid (ALA)

### Belleza care





CPNP SCPN [A[



Belleza care

Boost your skin and reveal all its potentials with the **Belleza Care Skin Booster**, an effective toner that helps prep your skin through the following:

- · Increase of skin absorption capabilities
- · Skin Hydration
- · Clearing away dead skin cells
- · Brightening skin and improvement of dark spots

#### **Application**

- 1. Start with the use of an MTS roller to help promote the absorption of ingredients and to maximize the effects of the product.
- 2. Apply one vial per session (With the use of MTS, Sessions are recommended every 10-14 days.)

#### **Key Ingredients**

Hyaluronic Acid · PDRN · Glutathione

## Belleza care









#### • SOOTHING

Vit E	· Anti-inflammatory · Skin soothing
PDRN	Cell Regeneration
Blue Tansy Oil	Anti-inflammatory
MC-BNC	Baby Amino Acid

#### WHITENING

Vit C	<ul><li>Skin Whitening Cyanocobalamin</li><li>Antioxidant</li></ul>
Rose Oil	Skin tone / calm
MC-BNC	Baby Amino Acid

#### ANTI-WRINKLE

Vit A	· Skin Elasticity · Collagen				
Immortelle Oil	Elasticity / Anti aging				
MC-BNC	Baby Amino Acid				

The Color Therapy is a skin product that targets different purposes. Without added artificial color, the ampoules colors are derived from its natural plant extracts. Each color represents a different concern and has different main effects.

#### **Application**

- 1. Use an MTS roller or device to make micro-entrances for important ingredients, avoiding lip and eye
- 2. Apply a whole vial per session (Use in intervals of a minimum of three days to one week.)





#### <u>EXORAM - H</u>

#### EXORAM - F



Key components are known to boost growth of cells in certain areas (EGF-epidermis, etc.)

In comparison to adipose stem cells, exosomes are made with higher purity, only giving the essential efficacy that stem cells could also provide, but with greater concentration disregarding miscellaneous cell parts.

Mesenchymal cell EV's in this product contain various growth factors and antioxidants essential for cell-to-cell communication and physiological conditions modulation.

EV's promote cell growth and survival and is essential to the immune system





The difference between 'Thaliafill Plus+' and 'Thaliafill' is the presence or absence of lidocaine.

Brand Name	Туре		Com	position	Syringe Volume
	Soft	Thaffa#	HA20mg/ml	None Lidocaine	1.0ml
Thaliafill	Medium	Thalfa@	HA20mg/ml	None Lidocaine	1.0ml
	Hard	Thatla#	HA20mg/ml	None Lidocaine	1.0ml
youth and beauty the Thaliaghs	Soft	Thalias 💥	HA20mg/ml	Lidocaine 0.3%	1.0ml
	Medium	Thalia:	HA20mg/ml	Lidocaine 0.3%	1.0ml
	Hard	Thalia:	HA20mg/ml	Lidocaine 0.3%	1.0ml
Thalia Plus	Body	Thaffag 💥	HA24mg/ml	Lidocaine 0.3%	10ml

# Rew BAY PLLA



#### What Else?

· Carboxymethyl Cellulose (CMC)

• Takes maximum 30 minutes per procedure

- · Our product takes longer to decompose, making maintenance period longer.
- Lactic Acid is similar to that present in the body, making it safer and giving it a lower risk of inflammation.
- **Rew'BAY PLLA** contributes more to the formation of collagen by 40% (V.S. PDLA, PDLLA), giving safer volume for longer periods.

# PLLA VS HA and Botox Fills volume through time Promotes natural collagen stimulation Wrinkle improvement and volume recovery from 4 to 6 weeks after procedure, 2-3 years retention period Immediate volume, based on the skills of administrator, 6 months average retention period

• Takes maximum 2 hours per procedure



#### **Specifications**

Thread Type	Material	Gauge	Needle Length (mm)	Thread Length (mm)	Thread Thickness (USP)	Packaging Quantity per pouch
		18	100	170		8
A			100	170		8
A PARTY	PDO	19	100	170		8
ARREL		19	60	90		8
Cog	DOL	18	100	170		8
	PCL	19	60	90		8
	200	64	120	300		1
	PDO	21	120	410		1
Double	PCL	21	120	300		1
			38	50	5 - 0	20
		25	50	70	5 - 0	20
	PDO	25	60	90	5 - 0	20
			90	150	5 - 0	20
		26	38	50	5 - 0	20
			50	70	5 - 0	20
			60	90	5 - 0	20
_			90	150	5 - 0	20
		27	38	50	5 - 0	20
			50	70	5 - 0	20
			60	90	5 - 0	20
Screw		29	25	30	6 - 0	20
			38	50	6 - 0	20
			50	70	6 - 0	20
			60	90	6 - 0	20
		30	25	30	7 - 0	20
			38	50	7 - 0	20
			50	70	7 - 0	20



#### Specifications

Thread Type	Material	Gauge	Needle Length (mm)	Thread Length (mm)	Thread Thickness (USP)	Packaging Quantity per pouch
		25	38	50	6 - 0*2	20
			50	70	6 - 0*2	20
			60	90	6 - 0*2	20
			90	150	6 - 0*2	20
		26	38	50	7 - 0*2	20
	PDO		50	70	7 - 0*2	20
			60	90	7 - 0*2	20
Twin			90	150	7 - 0*2	20
1 *****		27	38	50	7 - 0*2	20
			50	70	7 - 0*2	20
			60	90	7 - 0*2	20
		25	38	50	6 - 0*2	20
			50	70	6 - 0*2	20
			60	90	6 - 0*2	20
1			90	150	6 - 0*2	20
<b>4</b> //	PDO	26	38	50	7 - 0*2	20
Twin Screw			50	70	7 - 0*2	20
			60	90	7 - 0*2	20
			90	150	7 - 0*2	20
		27	58	50	7 - 0*2	20
			50	70	7 - 0*2	20
			60	90	7 - 0*2	20



#### ZENS International Co., Ltd.

806 - 807, 1719, Gyebaek-ro, Jung-gu, Daejeon, 34909, Republic of Korea

**TEL** +82-1600-3056

**E-MAIL** zenskorea@zensinternational.com

www.zensinternational.com